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PLAYGROUND OCCASIONAL TABLES  |  Designed by Chris Panichella

	 Round, square and rectangular top shapes.

	 Wood veneer and laminate top surface options.

	 Three wood species available: Beech, White Oak and Walnut.

	 For custom wood finishes, please contact client services and add one-time upcharge of $531 List per color per order.

	 Premium wood finish upcharge applies to the following wood finishes. Refer to option section for pricing.

	 •  Super Matte Sable Beech

	 •  Alabaster Oak

	 •  Super Matte Sable Oak

	 For custom laminate options, add $649 List per color per order. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.

	 For standard wood grain laminate or solid black laminate tops, edge will match unless specified otherwise.

	 For all other solid laminates, edge will be exposed plywood substrate with clear coat finish.

	 Metal legs offered in standard and premium finishes. Please refer to listing below.

	 For custom finish colors, please contact client services for pricing.

	 Optional 16" diameter fixed second-tier table offered in wood veneer or laminate. 

	 Second-tier table finish will match table-top finish unless specified otherwise.

	 Please note that second-tier table is only available on round and oval table sizes 29" diameter/width and larger. It is not available on square 
tables, rectangular tables or round table 7270-2116.

	 All dimensions are nominal.

	 Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding fabrics, finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

SPECIFICATIONS:

STANDARD METAL LEG FINISH COLORS: PREMIUM METAL LEG FINISH COLORS:

	 0405 Charcoal Grey

	 0535 Metallic Silver

	 0199 Chrome

	 0630 Satin Black

	 0605 Matte Black

	 0705 Matte Cotton

	 0788 Glossy Cotton

	 0805 Oasis

	 0905 Mint

	 1005 Mercury

	 1105 Canary

	 1205 Stone

	 1305 Sage

	 1405 Ice Blue

	 1505 Clay

Please note that effective April 1st, 2025, a 4.5% tariff surcharge will be applied to the net subtotal on all orders.
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  Square Table

  7280-222216-( )	 22" W x 22" D x 16" H	

  7280-303016-( )	 30" W x 30" D x 16" H

  7280-363616-( )	 36" W x 36" D x 16" H 

  7280-424216-( )	 42" W x 42" D x 16" H

 Rectangular Table 

7280-482416-( )	 48" W x 24" D x 16" H 	

	

WEIGHT
WOOD (-V) OR 

LAMINATE (-L) TOP 

	 1,731

	 1,967

	 1,887

	 1,501

	 1,731

	 1,016

	 1,500

	 1,967

	 1,887

	 1,501

	 1,016

	 34 lbs.

	 33 lbs.

	 28 lbs.

	 22 lbs.

	 22 lbs.

	 33 lbs.

	 28 lbs.

	 21 lbs.

	 15 lbs.

	 26 lbs.

	 26 lbs.

  MODEL	 DIMENSIONS

  Round Table

  7270-2116-( )	 21" Dia. x 16" H	

  7270-2916-( )	 29" Dia. x 16" H 

  7270-3616-( )	 36" Dia. x 16" H 

  7270-4216-( )	 42" Dia. x 16" H

  Oval Table

  7275-362416-( )	 36" W x 24" D x 16" H	

  7275-462416-( )	 46" W x 24" D x 16" H

-PFM02	 Premium Metal Leg Finish

-PFW04	 Premium Wood Finish*

-NS04	 Non-Skid Glides

-STX02-W	 Wood Second-Tier Table

-STX02-L	 Laminate Second-Tier Table

$101

$26

$527

$527

OPTIONS

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

	 Model number

	 Top surface material

	 Top finish

	 Leg finish

	 Options, as applicable

*Second-tier table, if specified, will match as standard with no additional upcharge.

$46


