PLAYGROUND OCCASIONAL TABLES | Designed by Chris Panichella

Please note that effective April 1st, 2025, a 4.5% tariff surcharge will be applied to the net subtotal on all orders







SPECIFICATIONS:

- Round, square and rectangular top shapes.
- Wood veneer and laminate top surface options.
- Three wood species available: Beech, White Oak and Walnut.
- For custom wood finishes, please contact client services and add one-time upcharge of \$531 List per color per order.
- Premium wood finish upcharge applies to the following wood finishes. Refer to option section for pricing.
 - Super Matte Sable Beech
 - Alabaster Oak
 - Super Matte Sable Oak
- For custom laminate options, add \$649 List per color per order. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.
- For standard wood grain laminate or solid black laminate tops, edge will match unless specified otherwise.
- For all other solid laminates, edge will be exposed plywood substrate with clear coat finish.
- Metal legs offered in standard and premium finishes. Please refer to listing below.
- For custom finish colors, please contact client services for pricing.
- Optional 16" diameter fixed second-tier table offered in wood veneer or laminate.
- Second-tier table finish will match table-top finish unless specified otherwise.
- Please note that second-tier table is only available on round and oval table sizes 29" diameter/width and larger. It is not available on square tables, rectangular tables or round table 7270-2116.
- All dimensions are nominal.
- Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding fabrics, finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

STANDARD METAL LEG FINISH COLORS:

- 0405 Charcoal Grey
- 0535 Metallic Silver
- 0199 Chrome

1

0630 Satin Black

PREMIUM METAL LEG FINISH COLORS:

0605 Matte Black1105 Canary

0705 Matte Cotton
1205 Stone
0788 Glossy Cotton
1305 Sage

0805 Oasis
1405 Ice Blue
0905 Mint
1505 Clay

■ 1005 Mercury

Effective Date: 5/1/25 www.encoreseating.com

PLAYGROUND OCCASIONAL TABLES | Designed by Chris Panichella

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

- Model number
- Top surface material
- Top finish
- Leg finish
- Options, as applicable

	MODEL	DIMENSIONS	WOOD (-V) OR LAMINATE (-L) TOP	WEIGHT	
		2.1.12.10.10.10	2		
	Round Table				
	7270-2116-()	21" Dia. x 16" H	1,016	15 lbs.	
	7270-2916-()	29" Dia. x 16" H	1,501	21 lbs.	
	7270-3616-()	36" Dia. x 16" H	1,887	28 lbs.	
	7270-4216-()	42" Dia. x 16" H	1,967	33 lbs.	
	Oval Table		1,500	26 lbs.	
	7275-362416-()	36" W x 24" D x 16" H			
	7275-462416-()	46" W x 24" D x 16" H	1,731	22 lbs.	
	Square Table				
	7280-222216-()	22" W x 22" D x 16" H	1,016	26 lbs.	
	7280-303016-()	30" W x 30" D x 16" H	1,501	22 lbs.	
- 11 0	7280-363616-()	36" W x 36" D x 16" H	1,887	28 lbs.	
	7280-424216-()	42" W x 42" D x 16" H	1,967	33 lbs.	
	Rectangular Table				
	7280-482416-()	48" W x 24" D x 16" H	1,731	34 lbs.	
	, ,				
U					

OPTIONS

2

-PFM02	Premium Metal Leg Finish	\$101
-PFW04	Premium Wood Finish*	\$46
-NS04	Non-Skid Glides	\$26
-STX02-W	Wood Second-Tier Table	\$527
-STX02-L	Laminate Second-Tier Table	\$527

^{*}Second-tier table, if specified, will match as standard with no additional upcharge.

Effective Date: 5/1/25 www.encoreseating.com